
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

648 NORTHERN LEANDRO Faye Hinchliffe 60.4880.000 0.000 66.829 63.659VIC % 10.000
2( ) 1( )

0
3004 0085 309 9643

% % % % %

836 N PARK LODGE BACHELORE Karen Blyth 63.9020.000 0.000 61.951 62.927VIC % 20.000
1( ) 3( )

0
3004 3482 303 7207

% % % % %

1849 JAYBEE ACROBAT Christina McElwain 57.8050.000 0.000 62.439 60.122VIC % 30.000
5( ) 2( )

0
4001 2658 309 8670

% % % % %

1881 ROLANDO Emma Crocker 60.2440.000 0.000 58.293 59.269VIC % 40.000
4( ) 5( )

0
7000 7322 310 0854

% % % % %

668 HEATHERTON PARK ALBURY Anthea  Hayes 57.0730.000 0.000 60.000 58.537VIC % 50.000
6( ) 4( )

1
3003 8950 300 9726

% % % % %

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Susan Leslie 60.4880.000 0.000 53.415 56.952VIC % 60.000
2( ) 8( )

0
3004 3599 301 9985

% % % % %

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole  Vanatta 57.0730.000 0.000 53.659 55.366VIC % 70.000
6( ) 7( )

0
3004 3094 305 6074

% % % % %

2015 CPH NORTHERN CRESSIDA Maddison Albutt 56.8290.000 0.000 52.683 54.756VIC % 80.000
8( ) 9( )

1
2008 9171 310 2340

% % % % %

806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Christine Allingham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3004 1797 309 6018

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

1186 ALESHA Keryn Conners 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
4001 5098 300 3205

% % % % %

1004 YARRA VALLEY OCTAVIUS Christina Erici-Williams 54.6340.000 0.000 57.073 *55.854VIC % 0.000 HC1
3003 4640 310 4018

% % % % %
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1881 ROLANDO Emma Crocker 62.1050.000 0.000 0.000 62.105VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
7000 7322 310 0854

% % % % %

648 NORTHERN LEANDRO Faye Hinchliffe 60.5260.000 0.000 0.000 60.526VIC % 20.000
2( )

1
3004 0085 309 9643

% % % % %

1004 YARRA VALLEY OCTAVIUS Christina Erici-Williams 52.6320.000 0.000 0.000 52.632*VIC % 0.000 HC0
3003 4640 310 4018

% % % % %

836 N PARK LODGE BACHELORE Karen Blyth 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E
3004 3482 303 7207

% % % % %

668 HEATHERTON PARK ALBURY Anthea  Hayes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3003 8950 300 9726

% % % % %

13/11/2011 3:41:09 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Natalie Frew Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 65.0000.000 0.000 66.250 65.625VIC % 10.000
2( ) 1( )

0
3004 3399 309 8429

% % % % %

1243 JENJAN ZENITH Catherine Davies 66.7500.000 0.000 62.000 64.375VIC % 20.000
1( ) 2( )

0
3004 3483 700 0120

% % % % %

1776 ESTELLA Chris Sievers 64.2500.000 0.000 59.750 62.000VIC % 30.000
3( ) 4( )

0
3004 1972 306 3534

% % % % %

129 FLORAZZO Nicole  Bennett 59.2500.000 0.000 62.000 60.625VIC % 40.000
4( ) 2( )

0
3004 3177 309 4411

% % % % %

881 WARRINA WARRIOR Jane Swales 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3003 9589 309 5533

% % % % %

109 TYNTYNDER Larissa Tweedie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3003 8207 310 1776

% % % % %

13/11/2011 1:45:43 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Jill Suban Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Glen Gault



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

2093 AEA LORENZO Matthew Archibald 67.9410.000 0.000 0.000 67.941VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
3004 3399 309 8429

% % % % %

849 SAN REMO B Vivienne Axton 65.5880.000 0.000 0.000 65.588VIC % 20.000
2( )

0
3004 3125 300 1792

% % % % %

1243 JENJAN ZENITH Catherine Davies 65.2940.000 0.000 0.000 65.294VIC % 30.000
3( )

0
3004 3483 700 0120

% % % % %

129 FLORAZZO Nicole  Bennett 62.6470.000 0.000 0.000 62.647VIC % 40.000
4( )

0
3004 3177 309 4411

% % % % %

715 BROADWAY ANAMATION Fiona Chin 60.2940.000 0.000 0.000 60.294VIC % 50.000
5( )

1
3004 3700 310 6354

% % % % %

1606 SOUTHERN JOOP Samantha Ruedegger 60.2940.000 0.000 0.000 60.294VIC % 50.000
5( )

0
2009 1002 400 5634

% % % % %

1776 ESTELLA Chris Sievers 56.1760.000 0.000 0.000 56.176VIC % 70.000
7( )

0
3004 1972 306 3534

% % % % %

52 ISALOVE Amanda  Neilson 51.7650.000 0.000 0.000 51.765VIC % 80.000
8( )

0
3004 2074 309 8173

% % % % %

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3004 3507 309 6378

% % % % %
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

881 WARRINA WARRIOR Jane Swales 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3003 9589 309 5533

% % % % %

1352 AEA FLAMINIO Alisha Griffiths 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3004 4766 310 4117

% % % % %

15 ACE LIGHTNING Lucy Clyde 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3004 0592 308 8251

% % % % %

109 TYNTYNDER Larissa Tweedie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3003 8207 310 1776

% % % % %

13/11/2011 11:33:28 AM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Jan Smith Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

20 DUNKERQUE Charlotte Pedersen 65.10663.191 0.000 0.000 64.149VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

0
3004 3864 305 9367

% % % % %

920 WANGARA SHOWMAN Luciano D'Elia 57.23456.383 0.000 0.000 56.809VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )

0
3003 5234 300 2926

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha  Althoff-Kelley 54.89456.383 0.000 0.000 55.639VIC % 30.000
3( )2( )

0
3004 1619 309 6017

% % % % %

1800 BYALEE MAGIC Kylie Riddell 53.40455.745 0.000 0.000 54.575VIC % 40.000
4( )4( )

0
2008 5585 310 4536

% % % % %

13/11/2011 5:02:28 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Felicity Yuncken Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

325 SANDRO STAR Debra  Court 60.5260.000 60.789 0.000 60.658VIC % 10.000
3( )1( )

0
3004 2319 303 8882

% % % % %

756 NEVER MR BEAT Jane Jones 61.0530.000 59.474 0.000 60.264VIC % 20.000
1( )3( )

0
3003 8526 310 1362

% % % % %

1511 JAYBEE BELLAIRE AMANDA Marianne Crawford 60.7890.000 59.211 0.000 60.000VIC % 30.000
2( )4( )

0
3003 7613 307 4404

% % % % %

780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara McDonald 57.8950.000 60.789 0.000 59.342VIC % 40.000
4( )1( )

0
3004 1220 400 7638

% % % % %

623 DON ARMANI Setsuko Miike 50.2630.000 55.000 0.000 52.632VIC % 50.000
5( )5( )

1
3003 9262 310 3161

% % % % %

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
2008 9089 300 5844

% % % % %

1006 THE CARROCK VICTOR Sheree McConachy 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
2008 2948 309 7000

% % % % %

488 BETTY BLUE Judith Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3004 0271 301 0295

% % % % %

13/11/2011 4:47:18 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Natalie Frew Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Gill Suban



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1511 JAYBEE BELLAIRE AMANDA Marianne Crawford 57.8950.000 0.000 0.000 58.027VIC % 158.158
1( )2( )

0
3003 7613 307 4404

% % % % %

1800 BYALEE MAGIC Kylie Riddell 58.4210.000 0.000 0.000 57.763VIC % 257.105
2( )1( )

0
2008 5585 310 4536

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha  Althoff-Kelley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3004 1619 309 6017

% % % % %

488 BETTY BLUE Judith Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
3004 0271 301 0295

% % % % %

13/11/2011 3:38:01 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Veronica Steward Judge C:Felicity Yuncken Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 71.1110.000 63.611 0.000 67.361VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

0
3004 3126 301 4185

% % % % %

443 JUST A GEM Nicole  Blanks 61.9440.000 61.389 0.000 61.667VIC % 20.000
3( )3( )

0
3004 0777 309 7979

% % % % %

3 MONARCH DISCOVERY Bianca Veneziano 61.3890.000 61.667 0.000 61.528VIC % 30.000
4( )2( )

0
3004 1158 309 8737

% % % % %

715 BROADWAY ANAMATION Fiona Chin 63.0560.000 58.889 0.000 60.973VIC % 40.000
2( )4( )

0
3004 3700 310 6354

% % % % %

728 KENDALEE WHELEM Susan Leslie 61.3890.000 58.889 0.000 60.139VIC % 50.000
4( )4( )

0
3004 3599 301 9985

% % % % %

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 60.0000.000 58.889 0.000 59.445VIC % 60.000
8( )4( )

0
3003 7789 301 8229

% % % % %

2015 CPH NORTHERN CRESSIDA Maddison Albutt 60.5560.000 57.778 0.000 59.167VIC % 70.000
6( )7( )

0
2008 9171 310 2340

% % % % %

494 ASHLEIGH ROYALE Nicole  Vanatta 60.5560.000 57.500 0.000 59.028VIC % 80.000
6( )8( )

0
3004 3094 305 6074

% % % % %

111 CHIERI Sarah McFarlane 57.7780.000 56.389 0.000 57.084VIC % 90.000
9( )10( )

0
3004 1142 310 0112

% % % % %

13/11/2011 2:21:33 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Maria Millikan Judge E: Judge H: Tricia Read Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

352 RODDICK Louise Curran 57.5000.000 55.556 0.000 56.528VIC % 100.000
10( )11( )

0
3004 0997 310 1638

% % % % %

1709 BELCAM CHRISTOS Glenda Hinchliffe 55.8330.000 57.222 0.000 56.528VIC % 100.000
11( )9( )

1
3003 9966

% % % % %

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddick 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3004 3507 309 6378

% % % % %

1197 ISOSCELES Meg Rac 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3004 3932 310 2845

% % % % %

13/11/2011 2:21:34 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Maria Millikan Judge E: Judge H: Tricia Read Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

443 JUST A GEM Nicole  Blanks 63.2500.000 0.000 66.000 64.625VIC % 10.000
2( ) 1( )

0
3004 0777 309 7979

% % % % %

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 63.5000.000 0.000 63.500 63.500VIC % 20.000
1( ) 3( )

0
3004 3126 301 4185

% % % % %

3 MONARCH DISCOVERY Bianca Veneziano 61.0000.000 0.000 64.250 62.625VIC % 30.000
5( ) 2( )

1
3004 1158 309 8737

% % % % %

1881 ROLANDO Emma Crocker 62.0000.000 0.000 62.500 62.250VIC % 40.000
3( ) 5( )

0
7000 7322 310 0854

% % % % %

1709 BELCAM CHRISTOS Glenda Hinchliffe 60.7500.000 0.000 61.250 61.000VIC % 50.000
6( ) 6( )

0
3003 9966

% % % % %

2750 QUEENSLAND E Youngman 55.5000.000 0.000 63.250 59.375VIC % 60.000
7( ) 4( )

0% % % % %

111 CHIERI Sarah McFarlane 61.5000.000 0.000 56.750 59.125VIC % 70.000
4( ) 8( )

0
3004 1142 310 0112

% % % % %

352 RODDICK Louise Curran 54.0000.000 0.000 58.500 56.250VIC % 80.000
9( ) 7( )

0
3004 0997 310 1638

% % % % %

230 HOLLINGROVE ADONIS Deborah Williams 54.7500.000 0.000 54.500 54.625VIC % 90.000
8( ) 9( )

0
3003 7789 301 8229

% % % % %

13/11/2011 4:28:26 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Heather Buckland Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Jennifer Holmes



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

1197 ISOSCELES Meg Rac 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR
3004 3932 310 2845

% % % % %

13/11/2011 4:28:27 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Heather Buckland Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Jennifer Holmes



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett 71.5150.000 0.000 0.000 71.515VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
3004 3428 309 4456

% % % % %

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISH Fiona Anderson 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.455VIC % 20.000
2( )

0% % % % %

1030 MATAVIA ROHAN Matthew Archibald 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 62.727VIC % 30.000
3( )

0
2008 8236 309 8429

% % % % %

2012 ALPHONSE GABRIEL Mary-Ann Hudson 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 62.727VIC % 30.000
3( )

0
3004 5462 310 0201

% % % % %

1396 QUEENS PARK GRANDEUR Kate Nash 62.1210.000 0.000 0.000 62.121VIC % 50.000
5( )

0
3004 4234 309 6821 

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818VIC % 60.000
6( )

0
3004 3107 301 7249

% % % % %

1488 ENINSULA PARK CHAMPAGN Deena Peters 61.5150.000 0.000 0.000 61.515VIC % 70.000
7( )

0
3004 4325 303 7282

% % % % %

571 BRIGADOON SANDOR Jill Sinclair 60.6060.000 0.000 0.000 60.606VIC % 80.000
8( )

0
3004 4528 304 2979

% % % % %

1659 KENLOCK GOMAZ Rebecca Peatling 59.6970.000 0.000 0.000 59.697VIC % 90.000
9( )

0
3004 4253 302 8348

% % % % %

13/11/2011 12:54:35 PM
Page 1 of 3

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Veronica Steward Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

1114 WELT FRIEDEN Samantha Haynes 59.3940.000 0.000 0.000 59.394VIC % 100.000
10( )

0
3003 9395 310 2154

% % % % %

2662 HIGHBEAM Allison  Backhouse 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 58.182VIC % 110.000
11( )

0
3004 6415 309 6057

% % % % %

2228 DIFERRO TRIOXIDE Amelia Curran 55.1520.000 0.000 0.000 55.152VIC % 120.000
12( )

0
3004 5793 310 3559

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Georga Cowan 52.7270.000 0.000 0.000 52.727VIC % 130.000
13( )

0
3004 5038 309 5205

% % % % %

52 ISALOVE Amanda  Neilson 45.4550.000 0.000 0.000 45.455VIC % 140.000
14( )

1
3004 2074 309 8173

% % % % %

1352 AEA FLAMINIO Alisha Griffiths 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3004 4766 310 4117

% % % % %

1906 RUDOLF DDS Diane Humm 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3004 5327 800 3550

% % % % %

2418 DON UNIQUE Karyn Morphett 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
2009 1021 308 6941

% % % % %

15 ACE LIGHTNING Lucy Clyde 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3004 0592 308 8251

% % % % %

564 BELLAIRE ROYCE Beverley Seddon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3004 4475 309 5560

% % % % %

13/11/2011 12:54:35 PM
Page 2 of 3

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Veronica Steward Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

2653 LARAPINTA WENSELLE Ingrid Crichton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3003 9373 308 4159

% % % % %

13/11/2011 12:54:35 PM
Page 3 of 3

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Veronica Steward Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

849 SAN REMO B Vivienne Axton 71.5630.000 73.438 0.000 72.501VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

0
3004 3125 300 1792

% % % % %

1030 MATAVIA ROHAN Matthew Archibald 68.4380.000 70.313 0.000 69.376VIC % 20.000
3( )2( )

0
2008 8236 309 8429

% % % % %

571 BRIGADOON SANDOR Jill Sinclair 66.8750.000 67.813 0.000 67.344VIC % 30.000
5( )3( )

0
3004 4528 304 2979

% % % % %

1606 SOUTHERN JOOP Samantha Ruedegger 68.7500.000 64.375 0.000 66.563VIC % 40.000
2( )7( )

0
2009 1002 400 5634

% % % % %

2285 LUCRECIA Melissa Oskan 66.2500.000 65.000 0.000 65.625VIC % 50.000
6( )6( )

1
3004 5898 310 3173

% % % % %

2012 ALPHONSE GABRIEL Mary-Ann Hudson 64.6880.000 66.250 0.000 65.469VIC % 60.000
9( )4( )

0
3004 5462 310 0201

% % % % %

1396 QUEENS PARK GRANDEUR Kate Nash 65.0000.000 65.625 0.000 65.313VIC % 70.000
8( )5( )

0
3004 4234 309 6821 

% % % % %

2662 HIGHBEAM Allison  Backhouse 67.1880.000 63.438 0.000 65.313VIC % 70.000
4( )8( )

0
3004 6415 309 6057

% % % % %

1659 KENLOCK GOMAZ Rebecca Peatling 66.2500.000 60.938 0.000 63.594VIC % 90.000
6( )10( )

0
3004 4253 302 8348

% % % % %

13/11/2011 2:39:57 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Belinda Dawkins Judge E: Judge H: Fiona Normand Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISH Fiona Anderson 63.4380.000 59.688 0.000 61.563VIC % 100.000
10( )11( )

0% % % % %

1488 ENINSULA PARK CHAMPAGN Deena Peters 59.6880.000 62.500 0.000 61.094VIC % 110.000
14( )9( )

0
3004 4325 303 7282

% % % % %

2228 DIFERRO TRIOXIDE Amelia Curran 61.5630.000 59.063 0.000 60.313VIC % 120.000
11( )12( )

0
3004 5793 310 3559

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett 60.3130.000 58.438 0.000 59.376VIC % 130.000
13( )13( )

0
3004 3428 309 4456

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Georga Cowan 61.5630.000 51.563 0.000 56.563VIC % 140.000
11( )15( )

0
3004 5038 309 5205

% % % % %

1114 WELT FRIEDEN Samantha Haynes 59.6880.000 51.875 0.000 55.782VIC % 150.000
14( )14( )

0
3003 9395 310 2154

% % % % %

1906 RUDOLF DDS Diane Humm 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3004 5327 800 3550

% % % % %

2653 LARAPINTA WENSELLE Ingrid Crichton 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3003 9373 308 4159

% % % % %

13/11/2011 2:39:57 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Belinda Dawkins Judge E: Judge H: Fiona Normand Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1344 BUCKWELL PARK CASINO Mandy Heather 63.8240.000 0.000 0.000 63.824VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
3004 4170 306 9648

% % % % %

287 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Ann Smiley 62.9410.000 0.000 0.000 62.941VIC % 20.000
2( )

0
3004 3039 300 6786

% % % % %

2249 MITHRIL KISMET Louise Maguire 60.2940.000 0.000 0.000 60.294VIC % 30.000
3( )

0% % % % %

13/11/2011 9:46:17 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Jan Smith Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1344 BUCKWELL PARK CASINO Mandy Heather 63.2500.000 0.000 65.000 64.125VIC % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

0
3004 4170 306 9648

% % % % %

13/11/2011 1:49:04 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Jill Suban Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Glen Gault



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

1333 MITHRIL HEROS RETURN Louise Macguire 60.5560.000 60.278 0.000 60.417VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )

1% % % % %

2499 HILLSWOOD RED COMET Wendy Higgins 59.4440.000 55.833 0.000 57.639VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )

0
3004 6164 301 8911

% % % % %

13/11/2011 2:23:42 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Maria Millikan Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Tricia Read



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

2499 HILLSWOOD RED COMET Wendy Higgins 59.2500.000 0.000 57.250 58.250VIC % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

0
3004 6164 301 8911

% % % % %

13/11/2011 3:30:41 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Heather Buckland Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Jennifer Holmes



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

287 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Ann Smiley 66.9700.000 0.000 0.000 66.970VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
3004 3039 300 6786

% % % % %

2249 MITHRIL KISMET Louise Maguire 63.9390.000 0.000 0.000 63.939VIC % 20.000
2( )

1% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 62.727VIC % 30.000
3( )

0
3004 5867 310 0254

% % % % %

692 KAPETA HONESTY Jemma Bird 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3004 2393 310 2532

% % % % %

13/11/2011 12:56:32 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Veronica Steward Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 72.0000.000 0.000 0.000 72.000VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
3004 5867 310 0254

% % % % %

2732 CKING HORSE PARK REGEN Marissa Norris 61.2000.000 0.000 0.000 61.200VIC % 20.000
2( )

0
3004 6532 310 6736

% % % % %

692 KAPETA HONESTY Jemma Bird 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR0
3004 2393 310 2532

% % % % %

13/11/2011 10:32:14 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Glen Gault Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 56.3640.000 0.000 0.000 56.364VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
3004 5867 310 0254

% % % % %

13/11/2011 4:36:58 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Jill Suban Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

2477 JAYBEE ALONZO Celeste Amezdroz 72.0000.000 0.000 0.000 72.000VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
2009 2299 310 0582

% % % % %

2285 LUCRECIA Melissa Oskan 70.8000.000 0.000 0.000 70.800VIC % 20.000
2( )

0
3004 5898 310 3173

% % % % %

2034 BELCAM SIR DIOR Nicole  Redmond 69.2000.000 0.000 0.000 69.200VIC % 30.000
3( )

0
3004 5282 310 0748

% % % % %

2691 SIRTANLY TP Tara Galjar 69.2000.000 0.000 0.000 69.200VIC % 30.000
3( )

0
3004 6476 309 9169

% % % % %

2108 GENUINE COCO Julie Scougall 66.4000.000 0.000 0.000 66.400VIC % 50.000
5( )

0
3004 5576 310 3057

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 66.4000.000 0.000 0.000 66.400VIC % 50.000
5( )

0
3004 6257 310 6030

% % % % %

303 BINBORRIN BROWNLOW Susan Enright 64.8000.000 0.000 0.000 64.800VIC % 70.000
7( )

0
3004 3360 301 8318

% % % % %

2323 BELCAM SAHARA Ian Balfour 64.4000.000 0.000 0.000 64.400VIC % 80.000
8( )

0
3004 5921 300 9629

% % % % %

2557 JAYBEE AMORE Robyn Todd 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.000VIC % 90.000
9( )

0
3004 6230 309 5355

% % % % %

13/11/2011 12:29:13 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Glen Gault Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

2010 JAYBEE ALICAT Brenda Cotter 62.4000.000 0.000 0.000 62.400VIC % 100.000
10( )

0
3004 5455 310 1577

% % % % %

2160 SIRRILLIO Amanda  Kyle 61.2000.000 0.000 0.000 61.200VIC % 110.000
11( )

0
3004 5664 310 6052

% % % % %

407 QUEENS PARK INTRIGUE Catherine Davies 60.8000.000 0.000 0.000 60.800VIC % 120.000
12( )

0
3004 5986 700 0120

% % % % %

2128 OUR PRINCELY POET Ashlee-Jayne Demanuele 60.4000.000 0.000 0.000 60.400VIC % 130.000
13( )

0
3004 5609 310 6027

% % % % %

2500 CLYRO GRACILIS Fiona Normand 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000VIC % 140.000
14( )

0
3004 6150 309 6839

% % % % %

1977 BELCAM SIR BRAVEHEART Tara Galjar 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000VIC % 150.000
15( )

0
3004 5417 309 9169

% % % % %

1303 OWEN TUDOR Helen Barry 57.6000.000 0.000 0.000 57.600VIC % 160.000
16( )

0
3004 4044 301 6706

% % % % %

2603 GRAMAYRE VOLTARE Helen Middleton 57.2000.000 0.000 0.000 57.200VIC % 170.000
17( )

0
3004 6285 310 6484

% % % % %

2616 AUDREY HEPBURN Nicole  Kostov 56.8000.000 0.000 0.000 56.800VIC % 180.000
18( )

0
3004 5406 310 5649

% % % % %

878 JASMINE Marion Horsfall 53.2000.000 0.000 0.000 53.200VIC % 190.000
19( )

0
3004 3107 301 7249

% % % % %

13/11/2011 12:29:13 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Glen Gault Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

2034 BELCAM SIR DIOR Nicole  Redmond 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
3004 5282 310 0748

% % % % %

2285 LUCRECIA Melissa Oskan 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000VIC % 10.000
1( )

0
3004 5898 310 3173

% % % % %

2691 SIRTANLY TP Tara Galjar 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 69.091VIC % 30.000
3( )

0
3004 6476 309 9169

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818VIC % 40.000
4( )

0
3004 6257 310 6030

% % % % %

2477 JAYBEE ALONZO Celeste Amezdroz 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.455VIC % 50.000
5( )

0
2009 2299 310 0582

% % % % %

2160 SIRRILLIO Amanda  Kyle 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 64.545VIC % 60.000
6( )

0
3004 5664 310 6052

% % % % %

2010 JAYBEE ALICAT Brenda Cotter 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182VIC % 70.000
7( )

0
3004 5455 310 1577

% % % % %

2108 GENUINE COCO Julie Scougall 62.7270.000 0.000 0.000 62.727VIC % 80.000
8( )

0
3004 5576 310 3057

% % % % %

2500 CLYRO GRACILIS Fiona Normand 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000VIC % 90.000
9( )

0
3004 6150 309 6839

% % % % %

13/11/2011 11:37:48 AM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Jill Suban Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

303 BINBORRIN BROWNLOW Susan Enright 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 58.182VIC % 100.000
10( )

0
3004 3360 301 8318

% % % % %

2128 OUR PRINCELY POET Ashlee-Jayne Demanuele 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 58.182VIC % 100.000
10( )

0
3004 5609 310 6027

% % % % %

2323 BELCAM SAHARA Ian Balfour 57.2730.000 0.000 0.000 57.273VIC % 120.000
12( )

0
3004 5921 300 9629

% % % % %

1977 BELCAM SIR BRAVEHEART Tara Galjar 55.9090.000 0.000 0.000 55.909VIC % 130.000
13( )

0
3004 5417 309 9169

% % % % %

2616 AUDREY HEPBURN Nicole  Kostov 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000VIC % 140.000
14( )

0
3004 5406 310 5649

% % % % %

407 QUEENS PARK INTRIGUE Catherine Davies 54.5450.000 0.000 0.000 54.545VIC % 150.000
15( )

0
3004 5986 700 0120

% % % % %

1303 OWEN TUDOR Helen Barry 54.0910.000 0.000 0.000 54.091VIC % 160.000
16( )

0
3004 4044 301 6706

% % % % %

2603 GRAMAYRE VOLTARE Helen Middleton 53.6360.000 0.000 0.000 53.636VIC % 170.000
17( )

2
3004 6285 310 6484

% % % % %

2557 JAYBEE AMORE Robyn Todd 46.8180.000 0.000 0.000 46.818VIC % 180.000
18( )

1
3004 6230 309 5355

% % % % %

13/11/2011 11:37:48 AM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Jill Suban Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

325 SANDRO STAR Debra  Court 63.4210.000 0.000 66.842 65.132VIC % 10.000
3( ) 1( )

0
3004 2319 303 8882

% % % % %

1186 ALESHA Keryn Conners 64.4740.000 0.000 63.684 64.079VIC % 20.000
2( ) 2( )

0
4001 5098 300 3205

% % % % %

780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara McDonald 66.8420.000 0.000 60.526 63.684VIC % 30.000
1( ) 3( )

0
3004 1220 400 7638

% % % % %

756 NEVER MR BEAT Jane Jones 61.0530.000 0.000 60.526 60.790VIC % 40.000
4( ) 3( )

0
3003 8526 310 1362

% % % % %

1849 JAYBEE ACROBAT Christina McElwain 59.7370.000 0.000 56.316 58.027VIC % 50.000
5( ) 5( )

0
4001 2658 309 8670

% % % % %

623 DON ARMANI Setsuko Miike 57.1050.000 0.000 53.684 55.395VIC % 60.000
6( ) 6( )

0
3003 9262 310 3161

% % % % %

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
2008 9089 300 5844

% % % % %

806 HIGHCOURT CHANCELLOR Christine Allingham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
3004 1797 309 6018

% % % % %

1006 THE CARROCK VICTOR Sheree McConachy 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
2008 2948 309 7000

% % % % %

13/11/2011 4:10:49 PM
Page 1 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Linda Goller-Moulds Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Christine Sievers



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 13 November 2011

Dressage Victoria Fundraiser

1909 MONTEVIDEO Anna Officer 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
2008 7743 309 6253

% % % % %

2576 WELT TRAUM Simone Pearce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS0
2008 7146 309 8601

% % % % %

13/11/2011 4:10:50 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judge C:Linda Goller-Moulds Judge E: Judge H: Judge M:Christine Sievers
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